Medical Gas Equipment for Marine
and Offshore
Supplied from the Netherlands
across Europe and the Rest of the World
An Introduction
Meditech Marine is a leading supplier of medical oxygen and medical gas equipment
dedicated exclusively to the marine and offshore industry. Headquartered in the
Netherlands and operating globally, we provide fast, reliable delivery across

Create a Hose Assembly to suit your specific requirements by following the steps below to
generate your HOSE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBER.
HOSE ASSEMBLY PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
STEP 1	Choose the GAS TYPE that you require
STEP 2	Choose the INLET / PROBE TYPE you require
STEP 3	Choose the HOSE LENGTH you require
STEP 4	Choose the OUTLET TYPE you require
?????????
Hose Length
50 = 0.5m
75 = 0.75m
00 = 1m
51 = 1.5m
01 = 2m
02 = 3m
03 = 4m
Gas type
151 = O2
152 = O2/N2O
153 = N2O
154 = SA7
155 = MA4
156 = Vacuum
157 = CO2
Probe Type
00 = BS Probe	 11 = Ohmeda
01 = BS Probe (90)	 12 = Puritan
02 = NIST Probe + Nut	 13 = Chemetron
03 = NIST Probe + Nut (90°)	 14 = DISS NUT (F)
04 = Afnor	 15 = DISS (90°)NUT (F)
05 = AGA	 16 =	 3/8” BSP Nut
06 = Czech	 17 = DISS (M)
07 = SIS	 18 = DIN
08 = DIN (90)	 19 = Mini Schrader
09 = Unifor	 20 = BS Probe - SRV
10 = DISS HAND (F)	 21 = RA AGA
04 = 5m
05 = 6m
06 = 7m
07 = 8m
Outlet Type
00 = BS Schrader
01 = NIST Nut + Probe
02 = NIST Probe + Nut (90°)
03 = Afnor
04 = AGA
05 = Czech
06 = SIS
07 = DIN
08 = Unifor
09 = DISS NUT (F)
10 = Ohmeda
11 = Chemetron
12 = Puritan
13 = DISS  (90°)(MALE)
14 = 3/8” BSP Nut
15 = 3/8” BSP Nut (90°)
16 = BS Probe
17 = DISS HAND (F)
18 = DISS (M)
19 = 3/8” BSP
20 =  Afnor (90°)
21 = OHIO
22 = 1/8” BSP (M)
23 = 1/4” BSP (F)
24 = 1/4” BSP (M)
25 = J512 FML Nut
BUILD YOUR OWN
27
GAS TYPES
PROBE TYPES
O2    O2/N2O    N2O    MA7    MA4    VACUUM    CO2
BS Probe BS Probe